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A
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0,92
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(1) 1 kWh/cyklus = 3,6 MJ/cyklus.

485302560

Typ desky

7787182154

Informace pro domácí plynové varné desky

63,0

-

cs_CZ

63,0

INFORMACE O VÝROBKU

64,0

Vestavná

AB

1

4

Beko

FSM52321DXDT

x

Model

Model

60

Beko

FSM52321DXDT

Tepelný zdroj na dutinu

Plynový

Typ trouby

Plynový

63,3

x

Kombinace

x

Elektrický

Kombinace

Elektrický

95,0

0,76

45,16

0,92

0,00 MJ

0,00 MJ


